o813 wef
ASS.REC.BY: /Ybreef

REF: Cg/g@/ uo/olo‘}({/(lnﬂ 1

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

imated Cost:
OP/TP/WS /TP RES/OD RES /| EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: §M Cf (07 }:H "

at Workshop m/s

o (con
of

Insured:
Policy No.
Claims No.

Sum Insured: Excess:

/@0@

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:
N
(Policy Condition)
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS | OIS

repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

& K.

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No
Est. Repairs: days Res: Yes or No
Lum Sum: 7 % - 3Val: Yes or No

'yyh

Vehicle: IN/OUT

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Date:

Person Contacted: A 7&? 3 Zzg/g

Veh No: §M6477’§j?megn: 9’?/0‘(‘/(3

Type: @l M.Cycle  Bus / Van | Lorry | Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or Cid

Make: ﬁ/'/ wan; [ 30 cc Ufj
Colour & A/C:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Eng/No: 7 7 K /? ?
C/No: TmAH 313V 3107(7(67%
Gen. Cond ',- od / Fair/ Poor | Burnt
Steering: | | Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Brake: mmed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi : SIRim //STD A/Rim or
Tyre Size: F: ZOJ//(’K" /%/ é )
R: 7
BS/DUN / EXNOVA [ GY /| FS/LIZA/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI/
TOYO/ YOKO or c(
Foq SCsnn é }
Front /é' Rear
R/Bal. mm " R/Bal. . mm
L/Bal. é i L/Bal. mm
DOA. 'Y/IO/LL oot 31l [T
—
Survey held at

Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear/léljl NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

BJ? / 26V

Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair:

1) D Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:

Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:

2 Add Fee: ‘Site Insp  ($ ) __S+RS__S!
[:l: Interview ($ ) Photos

Report Format : - D:Tech Invs ($ ) ) Others

Lump Sum/1LB.I: (§ ) [:]:Weekend ($ )




————— FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
CO REG. No: 1995-01140D

FALCON-AIR

INSURER:

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAM )

Claim Type:

Policy No:

Vehicle Reg. No.:
Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved?
Insured/Claimant:
Driver:

Make/Model:
Vehicle Colour:
Engine No:
Odometer:

Paint Type:
Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair
(day)

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Ref. No}—
DMPG22011320 Date of Loss: 14/10/2022
SME4771B Driveable?

Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
NO Third Party Involved? YES
MOH THAI TOW
MOH YONGJUN
HYUNDAI 130, 1.6 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date:  29/09/2018
GREY
G4L.DJD048102 Chassis No: TMAH3513VJJ070828
0 KM
NO
7

Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS
Parts

Miscellaneous Items
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (TAMPINES)

Amount
9,725.10
0.00
2,000.00
0.00
0.00

Gross Total (S$) 11,725.10
+ GST 7.00% (S9) 820.76

Nett Amount (S§) 12,545.86

This claim is handled by: JOSHUA NG

—_——— |
W( Generat T) using Merimen e-Claims-internet Estimation & Adjusting System

5110 e



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 144
Labour:

Print Code:

Validity:

Repairer's

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Oct 2022)

HYUNDAI 130 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd/SME4771B/19/10/2022 11:21
These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No.

B R e
o

O~N OO s WN =
o

PTG G G G G L -
g bW N - O

NN NN = 2
A WN-=> OO N

-
& >
_LN_L_s_A_a_a_L_s_sNN_.\_A_A_A_;_a_;N_s

26

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Particulars

*BONNET >
*BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS
*FRONT BUMPER Zo-1

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER v\
*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS A

*FRONT BUMPER RIVET LA
“FRONT BUMPER BRACKET "4
*RADIATOR GRILLE e

*RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (Ve
*RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM S ¢ v
*RADIATOR GRILLE UPPER GARNISH ¢z
*FRONT NUMBER PLATE

*FRONT NUMBER PLATE BASE  Aun?
*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE V¢
*HEADLAMP (2

*HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET MW

*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Zoia
*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (>
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AA

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH A\
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIPS 1 41
*AIR-CON CONDENSER A

*RADIATOR A9

*COOLANT AN

‘RADIATOR AR GUIDE ™IS 1#1
*FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER SEAL /A

\fof/l‘] 0

Sub Total (S$)

+ Margin on LN Items 10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

%Disc

0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0

0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00

0
0.00
0.00

%Depr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9,725.10

Amount

*1,150.00F —
*40.00FS ¥
*700.00F —
*130.00F~

*40.00FS ~
*4.00FS .~
*90.00F - 27~
*42500F _~
*550.00 F~"
*26.00F —
*95.00F 2"
*45.00FS 4/p
*45.00F _—
*115.00F X
*1,800.00F /
*110.00F
*195.00F _~
*515.00F
*1,100.00 F X
*175.00 Fﬁ
*40.00FS ¥
*365.00 F
*850.00 FX
*40.00FS
*150.00F P C
*65.00 F
8,860.00
865.10

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd/SME4771B/19/10/2022 11:21. Not valid without Reference section.




Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Amount
Labour Items
1 TO CHECK LIGHT AND WIRING New 50.00
AN 150,00
2 VACCUM, RE-OIL AND RENEW AIR-CON GAS New .
3 TO REMOVE NECESSARY PARTS TO CUT OUT INNER PANEL, REPAIR INNER PANEL, New Yo 9‘ 900.00
REWELD INNER PANEL, REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS AND ALIGN THE SAME
4 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT DAMAGED AREAS New é Lo 900.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 2,000.00

Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd/SME4771B/19/10/2022 11:21. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

n-Air Holdings Pte Ltd)

Head Office : Bk 176 Sin Ming Drive £01-06/07/13, 205-17 Sin Ming Autocara S(75721) Tel: 6452-0330 / 64530820 Fax 64547852

Branchos : Tampines St 93 Blk 9006 #01-200 5(528840) Tel: 6789-7937 Fax: 6788-7937« No 8 Pandan Loop S{128226) Tel: 6779-5565 Fax: 67721110
Website: www falconalrcomsg  Email. email@faiconair.com.sg

%



CARILUL Kebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PAREF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Singapore NRIC
047B

SME4771B

No

310ct 2022
HYUNDAI

I30 PDE 1.4 T-GDI DCT
Grey

2018

G4LDJD048102
TMAH3513VJJ070828
103.0 kW (138 bhp)
$18,378.00

29Sep 2018

29 Sep 2018

0

$18,378.00 q lH

Yes
28 Sep 2028
$13,783.00

28 Sep 2028

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$31,307.00

$18,505.00

$32,288.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Oct 2022

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/Ita/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTION [D=F030...

Page 1 of |

31-Oct-22



'sed Hyundar 150 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - Sgcarmart

sGccarmart

@ New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum

Login

Cheap Car Insurance Renewal

Is your car insurance expinng soon?
Receive best quotations from multiple insurers in as little as 2 hours.

Page 1 of :
Sign up

Resources

Post an Advertisement 2020 HondaFit 1.3A G F-Package r«{ HIN LUNG AUTO u
Sell it yourselft Advertise it at just IR CLEARANCE SALES' 100% Loan p 30yeors N
$68 until it's SOLD! B Approval From Just 1.88%PA! | e =1
: S 1-YR In House Warranty! ; One Stop Car Hub n
W@l Piatinum Motoring  StarAd Finance, Insurance, Workshop = ‘
Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling ' New and Used Cars S »

Sort by [ Date Posted | v] 20 _v] results/page

8 vehicles p Hyundai i30 Any Category E’ AdvancedSeach (G Search
Make Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
Search Selection Hyundai i30 Any Any 2018 Any Any Any Available
Hyundai i30 1.4A T-GDi DCT $91,888 $13,680 fyr 14-Nov-2018 1,353 cc 42,500 km Hatchback Available
Turbo
Single owner, covered parking throughout, perfect condition. Great fuel economy. [orarcy owurn ]
Posted: 31-0ct-2022
Hyundai i30 1.4A T-GDi DCT $88,900 $13,090 fyr 01-Dec-2018 1,353 cc 102,000 km Hatchback Available
Turbo
Rare Unit With Turbo Selection! Easy-Driving Family Hatchback, Make For All Age With 5 Pax. And Comfortable-Sized For Daily Drive! Ve. ..
PRIVIUM A2 I
Car World Automobile Pte Ltd
Posted; 29-Oct-2022
Hyundai i30 1.4A T-GDi DCT $79,900 $13.890 /yr 23-Apr-2018 1,353 cc 60,000 km Hatchback Available
Turbo
Beautiful, Reliable Yet Sporty Looking Hatchback Model. 5 Years Agent (Komoco) Wamranty! Serviced Regularly And Well Taken Care Of.
Posted: 29-Oct-2022
. Hyundai i30 1.4A T-GDi DCT $B81,800 $13,790 /yr 21-Jun-2018 1,353 cc 108,000 km Hatchback Available
Turbo
1 Owner, Comfortable And Spacious Cabin And Boot Space. Agent Mantained Since Day 1. Trade In Weicome! High/full Loan Available!..
.. Tay Motor & Credit Pte Ltd
Posted: 29-Oct-2022
Protect Interior From Rain While Ventilating
Hyundai i30 2009 Window Visors to prevent condensation on the window thus helping the driver to see more easily.
More info about this product
Hyundai i30 1.4A T-GDi DCT $87,800 $15,490 /yr 02-Apr-2018 1,353 cc 68,000 km Hatchback Available
Turbo
Sporty looking hatchback model with decent power for daily drive. 5 years agent warranty from Komoco. Serviced reqularly and well mai . [Garwowas |
Posted: 26-Oct-2022
Hyundai i30 Wagon 1.4A $82,800 $13,890 /yr 26-Jun-2018 1,353 cc 88,000 km Stationwagon Available
T-GDi DCT Turbo
[Feewan ao |

Pristine condition' Very well maintain intenor! Full service and all wear and tear parts done up at platinum motoring in house workshop'

Platinum Motoring

ed

ps://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?’RGD=201 8&MOD=Hyundai i30&RPG=20&VEH=0... 31-Oct-2:




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

